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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be repaired free of charge.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

14  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

122,209  Last reported odometer reading

2004 MAZDA MAZDA6 S
VIN: 1YVHP80D245N95386
SEDAN 4 DR
3.0L V6 F
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE



Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2004

Personal Vehicle
7,386 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/02/2004 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

08/31/2004 Sentry West Lincoln Mazda
Shrewsbury, MA
508-845-7700
sentrycars.com

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

09/27/2004 24 Service Plan Co.
Grosvenor Dale, CT

Service contract issued

09/30/2004 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

11/16/2004 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grosvenor Dale, CT
Title #028671348

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

12/17/2004 Sentry West Lincoln Mazda
Shrewsbury, MA
508-845-7700
sentrycars.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

04/16/2005 Sentry West Lincoln Mazda
Shrewsbury, MA
508-845-7700
sentrycars.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked

08/06/2005 Sentry West Lincoln Mazda
Shrewsbury, MA
508-845-7700
sentrycars com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brake pads replaced

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2004

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 16 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Connecticut

Estimated miles driven per year 7,386/yr

Last reported odometer reading 122,209
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sentrycars.com Brake pads replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked

10/01/2005 Sentry West Lincoln Mazda
Shrewsbury, MA
508-845-7700
sentrycars.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Oil and filter changed
Power steering checked
Tires rotated
Brake fluid checked
Fluids checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Exterior lights checked
Battery/charging system checked

12/17/2005 Sentry West Lincoln Mazda
Shrewsbury, MA
508-845-7700
sentrycars.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

02/11/2006 Sentry West Lincoln Mazda
Shrewsbury, MA
508-845-7700
sentrycars.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/22/2006 27,794 Sentry West Lincoln Mazda
Shrewsbury, MA
508-845-7700
sentrycars.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked

07/22/2006 32,997 Sentry West Lincoln Mazda
Shrewsbury, MA
508-845-7700
sentrycars.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body lubricated
Oil and filter changed
Exterior lights checked
Tires rotated
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
CV boot(s) checked
Cooling system checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Fuel system checked
Brake fluid checked
Power steering checked
Steering/suspension checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked

09/16/2006 36,403 Sentry West Lincoln Mazda
Shrewsbury, MA
508-845-7700
sentrycars.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
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Tire condition and pressure checked

01/06/2007 43,800 Sentry West Lincoln Mazda
Shrewsbury, MA
508-845-7700
sentrycars.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Exhaust system checked
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fluids checked
Brake fluid checked
Power steering checked
Body lubricated
Battery/charging system checked
Exterior lights checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked

04/26/2007 49,704 Sentry West Lincoln Mazda
Shrewsbury, MA
508-845-7700
sentrycars.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
50,000 mile service performed
Oil and filter changed
Exterior lights checked
Power steering checked
Body lubricated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked
PCM reprogrammed
Computer reprogrammed
Battery/charging system checked
Fluids checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Tires rotated
Brake fluid checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

08/31/2007 56,557 Sentry West Lincoln Mazda
Shrewsbury, MA
508-845-7700
sentrycars.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
55,000 mile service performed
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Body lubricated
Power steering checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Exterior lights checked
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Tires rotated
Brake fluid checked

01/05/2008 62,299 Sentry West Lincoln Mazda
Shrewsbury, MA
508-845-7700
sentrycars.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
60,000 mile service performed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Fluids checked
Emission system checked
Exterior lights checked
Drive belts checked
CV boot(s) checked
Fuel system checked
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Fuel system checked
Cooling system checked
Spark plug(s) replaced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Power steering checked
Steering/suspension checked
Body lubricated
Brake fluid checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/18/2008 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/26/2010 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grosvenor Dale, CT

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/01/2012 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grosvenor Dale, CT

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/29/2014 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grosvenor Dale, CT

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/29/2016 115,663 Connecticut
Inspection Station
Putnam, CT

Passed emissions inspection

10/01/2016 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grosvenor Dale, CT
Title #028671348

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/28/2017 Mazda Motor of America,
Inc.

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #17V-474
Recall #1417G PERMANENT DRVE AIRBAG
INFLATOR
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Mazda dealer near you
to schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

06/15/2018 Mazda Motor of America,
Inc.

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #18V-402
Recall #2618F PERMANENT PSGR AIRBAG
INFLATOR
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Mazda dealer near you
to schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

08/22/2018 120,564 Connecticut
Inspection Station
Putnam, CT

Passed emissions inspection

09/02/2018 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grosvenor Dale CT

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray
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Grosvenor Dale, CT
Title #028671348

04/13/2021 122,209 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale
Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since April 2021. Before you buy, ask the seller
for recent service or repair records.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.
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